
UCS  
Boys Swim and Dive Schedule 2025-26 

Meet Time @ 6:00 pm (unless noted) 
Utica Home Meets @ Eisenhower  
Stevenson Home Meets @ Ford II  

 
Thursday, December 11 
Ford @ Marine City  
Stevenson vs. L'Anse Creuse (H) 

Tuesday, December 16 
Eisenhower vs. Stevenson (H) 
Stevenson @ Eisenhower 
Utica @ Anchor Bay 

Tuesday, January 6 
Ford vs. Stevenson (H) 
Eisenhower @ Warren Woods Tower 
Utica vs. Grosse Pointe North (H)  
Stevenson @ Henry Ford II 

Thursday, January 8 
Henry Ford II @ Eisenhower 
Eisenhower vs. Ford (H) 
Utica @ Dakota 

Saturday, January 10 
Henry Ford II vs. Royal Oak (H) 

Tuesday, January 13 
Henry Ford II @ Marysville 
Eisenhower @ L'anse Creuse North 
Utica vs. Port Huron Northern (H)  
Stevenson @ Lamphere  

Thursday, January 15 
Ford vs. L'Anse Creuse North (H) 

Tuesday, January 20 
Ford @ Warren Woods Tower 
Eisenhower @ Grosse Pointe South 
Utica @ Lamphere 
Stevenson vs. Romeo (H)  

Thursday, January 22 
Utica @ L'Anse Creuse North 

Friday, January 23 
Ford @ L'Anse Creuse North  

Saturday, January 24 
Ford @ L'Anse Creuse North 
@ 10:00 am  

 

 

Tuesday, January 27 
Henry Ford II @ St. Clair 
Eisenhower @ Dakota 
Utica vs. Chippewa Valley (H)  
Stevenson vs. Port Huron (H)  

Friday, January 30 
Henry Ford II @ Calvin College 
Eisenhower @ Calvin College 

Saturday, January 31 
Henry Ford II @ Calvin College 
Eisenhower @ Calvin College 
@ 11:00 am  

Tuesday, February 3 
Henry Ford II vs. Cousino (H) 
Eisenhower @ Grosse Pointe North 
Utica vs. Stevenson (H) 
Stevenson @ Utica  

Thursday, February 5 
Utica @ Sterling Heights 

Tuesday, February 10 
Henry Ford II vs. Lakeview (H) 
Eisenhower vs. Fraser (H) 
Utica @ Romeo 
Stevenson @ Chippewa Valley 

Wednesday, February 18 
Utica vs. Marine City (H) 

Thursday, February 19 
Eisenhower vs. Stoney Creek (H) 

Friday, February 27 
Henry Ford II @ TBD  
Eisenhower @ L’anse Creuse North 

Saturday, February 28 
Eisenhower @ L'anse Creuse North  
 
Tuesday, March 3 
Ford @ L'Anse Creuse North  
Eisenhower @ L'anse Creuse North  
 
MHSAA Tournament Dates  
MHSAA Dive – March 5 
Finals – March 13 & 14  

 

 

 
 

 


